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Bayerischer DAMM-Endkampf 2011

am 21.05.2011 in Hosbach - Hosbach, Landkreis-Stadion

TG Wiirzbg/TV Faulbach/TSV Ips

Teilnehmerliste

1 Deufel, Thomas 1965 Gruppe 1/M40 Kugel/M40 4x100m/M40
2  Frank, Matthias 1969 Gruppe 1/M40 Hoch/M40 Diskus/M40 4x100m/M40
3  Heppt, Wilfried 1966 Gruppe 1/M40 100m/M40 Diskus/M40 Weit/M40
4x100m/M40
4  Keppner, Robert 1957 Gruppe 1/M40 5000m/M40
5 Kohler, Harald 1970 Gruppe 1/M40 Hoch/M40 100m/M40 Weit/M40
4x100m/M40
6 Oldekop, Carsten 1970 Gruppe 1/M40 Hoch/M40 4x100m/M40
7  Pfeuffer, Andreas 1966 Gruppe 1/M40 100m/M40 Weit/M40 4x100m/M40
8 Schoénauer, Stefan 1961 Gruppe 1/M40 4x100m/M40
9 Teiche, Jorg 1970 Gruppe 1/M40 800m/M40 5000m/M40
10  Vornberger, Bruno 1966 Gruppe 1/M40 800m/M40 5000m/M40
11 Weber, Thomas 1969 Gruppe 1/M40 Kugel/M40 Diskus/M40
LG LKr Aschaffenburg
12  Bathon, Manfred 1963 Gruppe 1/M40
13 Bernhard, Otto 1934 M70 DAMM/M70
14  Bleiful®, Franz 1964 Gruppe 1/M40
15 Duzak, Waldemar 1964 Gruppe 1/M40
16  Ebhart, Stefan 1968 Gruppe 1/M40
17 Ensminger, Gerhard 1939 M70 DAMM/M70
18  Gleixner, Martin 1968 Gruppe 1/M40
19  Glndling, Norbert 1940 M70 DAMM/M70
20  Heinrich, Klaus-Dieter 1941 M70 DAMM/M70
21  Kihn, Franz 1934 M70 DAMM/M70
22  Klauder, Gerhard 1937 M70 DAMM/M70
23  Konrad, Mirko 1967 Gruppe 1/M40
24  Lotz, Klaus 1937 M70 DAMM/M70
25  Muhlhoff, Markus 1964 Gruppe 1/M40
26  Pritchard, Randy 1965 Gruppe 1/M40
27 Rein, Sascha 1971  Gruppe 1/M40
28 Reus, Gerhard 1949 Gruppe 1/M40
29  Seidel, Joachim 1967 Gruppe 1/M40
30 Stegmann, Matthias 1966 Gruppe 1/M40
31 Stumpf, Erwin 1937 M70 DAMM/M70
32  Thimmel, Bernd 1960 Gruppe 1/M40
33  Wilhelm, Gerd 1941 M70 DAMM/M70
34 Zang, Hans 1938 M70 DAMM/M70
35 Fuchs, Annette 1964 Gruppe 1/W40
36 Hartmann, Vanessa 1979 Gruppe 1/W30
37  Heinrich, Gertrud 1946 Gruppe 1/W40
38 Heinrich, Monika 1973 Gruppe 1/W30
39 Lauer, Sabine 1967 Gruppe 1/W40
40  Muhlhoff, Maria 1964 Gruppe 1/W30
41  Miller, Beate 1972 Gruppe 1/W30
42  Patalong, Susanne 1971  Gruppe 1/W40
43  Reinfurt, Ulrike 1967 Gruppe 1/W40
44  Schmitt, Petra 1965 Gruppe 1/W40
45  Spinnler, Kerstin 1968 Gruppe 1/W40
46 Vallazza, Irene 1970 Gruppe 1/W40
LAC Quelle Fiirth
47  Bergmann, Hans-Jurgen 1956 Gruppe 1/M50 Weit/M50 100m/M50 4x100m/M50
48  Eyrich, Herbert 1940 Gruppe 1/M60 4x100m/M60
49  Fihlon, Hans-Jiirgen 1954  Gruppe 1/M50 800m/M50 3000m/M50 4x100m/M50
50 Gronhardt, Ulrich 1945 Gruppe 1/M60 3000m/M60
51  Hofmann, Jérg 1947 Gruppe 1/M60 Diskus/M60 4x100m/M60
52 Hohendorf, Klaus 1958 Gruppe 1/M50 Weit/M50 100m/M50 4x100m/M50
53  Hofler, Werner 1943 Gruppe 1/M60 4x100m/M60
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noch LAC Quelle Fiirth
Kesting, Joachim

Krumm, Dieter

Lindner, Detlev
Meier, Klaus
Mildenberger, Robert
Mdller, Lazlo

Niklas, Gerhard
Ortloff, Georg

Schlee, Gerhard
Schrodi, Karl

Ulbrich, Werner
Woigk, Hans-Joachim
Wucherer, Klaus
Alisch, Urte

Bader, Karin
Bludau, Sabrina

Fohrer, Gabriele
Grunwald, Kerstin
Gotz, Angelika
Hammer, Grit
Meier, Ingrid
Schug, Heike

StG Mittel-Unterfranken
Breitenbach, Nicole
Greithanner, Martina
Heid, Iris

Hofmann, Katja
Kéhler, Tanja
Mader, Angelika

Wilm, Eva

LAZ Obernburg-Miltenberg

Gramlich, Birgit
Haun, Andrea
Huabner, Elli
Imhof, Sonja
Jorg, Heike
Kauerhof, Petra
Lieb, Ute

Nanz, Anne
Schulz, Romana

SWC Regensburg
Duchardt, Michael
Eberl, Josef
Eigenstetter, Markus

Hoéckele, Uwe
Koller, Josef
Polster, Armin
Ropohl, Jan
Segerer, Hugo
Sturm, Gerald

1949

1952

1961
1959
1950
1956
1949
1950

1951
1954
1951
1958
1944
1967

1959
1967

1961
1961
1964
1966
1947
1962

1975
1974
1967

1967

1972

1965

1971

1966
1969
1961
1966
1966
1959
1968
1959
1962

1964
1964
1964

1959
1962
1968
1966
1953
1967

Gruppe 1/M60
4x100m/M60

Gruppe 1/M50
4x100m/M50

Gruppe 1/M50
Gruppe 1/M50
Gruppe 1/M60
Gruppe 1/M50
Gruppe 1/M60
Gruppe 1/M60
4x100m/M60

Gruppe 1/M60
Gruppe 1/M50
Gruppe 1/M60
Gruppe 1/M50
Gruppe 1/M60
Gruppe 1/W40
4x100m/W40

Gruppe 1/W40
Gruppe 1/W40
4x100m/W40

Gruppe 1/W40
Gruppe 1/W40
Gruppe 1/W40
Gruppe 1/W40
Gruppe 1/W40
Gruppe 1/W40

Gruppe 1/W30
Gruppe 1/W30
Gruppe 1/W30
4x100m/W30
Gruppe 1/W30
4x100m/W30
Gruppe 1/W30
4x100m/W30
Gruppe 1/W30
4x100m/W30
Gruppe 1/W30
4x100m/W30

Gruppe 1/W30
Gruppe 1/W30
Gruppe 1/W30
Gruppe 1/W30
Gruppe 1/W30
Gruppe 1/W30
Gruppe 1/W30
Gruppe 1/W30
Gruppe 1/W30

Gruppe 1/M40
Gruppe 1/M40
Gruppe 1/M40
4x100m/M40

Gruppe 1/M40
Gruppe 1/M40
Gruppe 1/M40
Gruppe 1/M40
Gruppe 1/M40
Gruppe 1/M40

Weit/M60
Diskus/M50

800m/M50
Diskus/M50
3000m/M60
800m/M50
4x100m/M60
Weit/M60

Kugel/M60
Weit/M50
3000m/M60
Hoch/M50
Weit/M50
Weit/W40

Diskus/W40
800m/W40

800m/W40
800m/W40
Kugel/W40
Diskus/W40
4x100m/W40
Weit/W40

Weit/W30
Speer/W30
Hoch/W30

Hoch/W30
Speer/W30
Hoch/W30

100m/W30

Kugel/W30
Speer/W30
Kugel/W30
800m/W30
100m/W30
100m/W30
800m/W30
100m/W30
Weit/W30

Kugel/M40
Hoch/M40
Hoch/M40

5000m/M40
Diskus/M40
800m/M40
Hoch/M40
5000m/M40
5000m/M40
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Kugel/M60
Hoch/M50

3000m/M50
Kugel/M50

100m/M50
Kugel/M60

100m/M60
Hoch/M50
4x100m/M60
4x100m/M50
100m/M60
100m/W40

4x100m/W40
Weit/W40

4x100m/W40
4x100m/W40
4x100m/W40
Kugel/W40

100m/W40

Diskus/W30
Kugel/W30
Weit/W30

100m/W30
Kugel/W30
100m/W30

Weit/W30

Diskus/W30
Diskus/W30
Diskus/W30
4x100m/W30
Weit/W30
800m/W30

Weit/W30
4x100m/W30

Diskus/M40
Weit/M40
800m/M40

4x100m/M40
4x100m/M40

100m/M40
4x100m/M40
4x100m/M40

100m/M60
Kugel/M50

4x100m/M50

4x100m/M50
Diskus/M60

4x100m/M60
4x100m/M50

Diskus/M60
Kugel/W40

100m/W40

4x100m/W40

4x100m/W30
Diskus/W30
800m/W30
800m/W30
Diskus/W30
Weit/W30

800m/W30

4x100m/W30
4x100m/W30

4x100m/W30

4x100m/M40
100m/M40

Weit/M40
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noch SWC Regensburg
Wagner, Eduard B.
Weildmann, Alfons

Zellner, Michael
Breit, Margit
Garatva, Sabine
Geier, Gabriele
Koller, Christine

Schott, Rosi

Winkler, Diana
Zellner, Annabelle

ZirngiblWeichselgart, Karin

TSV Zirndorf
Baresel, Wolfgang
Bergner, Jorg
Feddern, Dierk
Grabner, Erwin
Hundhammer, Kurt

Kohnen, Werner
Reichelt, Willi
Schoeppe, Wolfgang
Ullrich, Rudolf

Wenkryn, Walter

1961
1963

1968
1972
1963
1966
1966

1968

1976
1971

1953

1945
1951
1942
1947
1947

1936
1948
1948
1948

1949

Gruppe 1/M40
Gruppe 1/M40
4x100m/M40

Gruppe 1/M40
Gruppe 1/W30
Gruppe 1/W30
Gruppe 1/W30
Gruppe 1/W30
4x100m/W30

Gruppe 1/W30
4x100m/W30

Gruppe 1/W30
Gruppe 1/W30
4x100m/W30

Gruppe 1/W30

Gruppe 1/M60
Gruppe 1/M60
Gruppe 1/M60
Gruppe 1/M60
Gruppe 1/M60
4x100m/M60

Gruppe 1/M60
Gruppe 1/M60
Gruppe 1/M60
Gruppe 1/M60
4x100m/M60

Gruppe 1/M60

Diskus/M40
800m/M40

Kugel/M40
100m/W30
Kugel/W30
800m/W30
Speer/W30

Hoch/W30

Speer/W30
Hoch/W30

Speer/W30

4x100m/M60
100m/M60
3000m/M60
Weit/M60
Weit/M60

Kugel/M60
Kugel/M60
Diskus/M60
Weit/M60

Diskus/M60
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100m/M40
4x100m/M40
Weit/W30
Diskus/W30
Hoch/W30
100m/W30

Kugel/W30
100m/W30

Kugel/W30

4x100m/M60
3000m/M60
Kugel/M60
Diskus/M60

100m/M60

Weit/M40

4x100m/W30

Weit/W30

800m/W30

Diskus/W30
Weit/W30

Diskus/W30

100m/M60

3000m/M60



